7 nights /8 days
Luxor Round Trip

Monday

13:00
14:30
17:30
20:00
21:30

Embarkation before lunch

Lunch on board

Visit Karnak Temple & Luxor Temple

Afternoon Tea

Dinner on board

Enjoy music in the lounge Overnight in Luxor (L/D)

Tuesday

08:00

12:30
13:00
17:30
19:30
20:00
21:30

Breakfast on board

Free morning

Sail to Esna

Lunch on board

Afternoon Tea

Captain's Welcome Cocktail Party

Dinner on board

Enjoy music in the lounge Overnight in Esna (B/L/D)

Wednesday

03:30
08:00

10:30
13:00
17:00
17:30
20:00
21:30

Sail to Edfu

Breakfast on board

Free morning

Sail to Kom Ombo

Lunch on board

Afternoon Tea

Visit Kom-Ombo Temple

Dinner on board

Galabeya party Overnight in Kom Ombo  (B/L/D)

Thursday

03:30
07:00
07:30
08:30
13:00

Sail to Aswan

Wake-up call

Breakfast on board

Visit the High Dam, The Granite Quarries and the Temple of Philae
Lunch on board




15:30 Sail on the Nile by Felucca around Kitchener's Island & Agha Khan
17:30 Afternoon Tea

19:30 Nubian Folkloric Show

20:00 Dinner on board Overnight in Aswan

Friday
08:00 Breakfast on board
Free morning
12:30 Lunch on board
17:30 Afternoon Tea
20:00 Dinner on board
21:30 Enjoy music in the lounge Overnight in Aswan

Saturday

06:00 Sail to Kom Ombo

07:30 Breakfast on board

10:30 Sail to Edfu

13:00 Lunch on board

15:00 Visit Edfu Temple

17:00 Sail to Esna

17:30 Afternoon tea

20:00 Dinner on board

21:30 Galabeya Party Overnight in Esna

Sunday

03:30 Sail to Luxor

07:00 Wake-up call

07:00 Breakfast on board

08:00 Visit the West Bank (Valley of Kings & Queens, Hatshepsut)
13:00 Lunch on board

17:30 Afternoon Tea

19:30 Belly Dance Show

20:00 Dinner on board

22:00 Enjoy music in the lounge Overnight in Luxor
Monday

07:00 Breakfast on board

08:00 Disembarkation (B)

(B/L/D)

(B/L/D)

(/L/D)

(B/L/D)



