Sonesta Star Goddess

7 nights / 8 days Luxor Round Trip

Mondo	ру		
	Embarkation before lunch		
13:00	Lunch on board		
14:30	Visit Karnak Temple & Luxor Temple		
17:30	Afternoon Tea		
20:00	Dinner on board		
21:30	Enjoy music in the lounge	Overnight in Luxor	(L/D)
Tuesdo	у		
08:00	Breakfast on board		
	Free morning		
12:30	Sail to Esna		
13:00	Lunch on board		
17:30	Afternoon Tea		
19:30	Captain's Welcome Cocktail Party		
20:00	Dinner on board		
21:30	Enjoy music in the lounge	Overnight in Esna	(B/L/D)
Wedne	esday		
03:30	Sail to Edfu		
08:00	Breakfast on board		
	Free morning		
10:30	Sail to Kom Ombo		
13:00	Lunch on board		
17:00	Afternoon Tea		
17:30	Visit Kom-Ombo Temple		
20:00	Dinner on board		
21:30	Galabeya party	Overnight in Kom Omb	o (B/L/D)
Thursd	lay		
03:30	Sail to Aswan		
07:00	Wake-up call		
07:30	Breakfast on board		
08:30	Visit the High Dam, The Granite Quarries	and the Temple of Philae	
13:00	Lunch on board		

	Sail on the Nile by Felucca around Kitchener's Island & Agha Khan Afternoon Tea		
19:30	Nubian Folkloric Show		
20:00	Dinner on board	Overnight in Aswan	(B/L/D)
Friday			
-	Breakfast on board		
00.00	Free morning		
12:30	Lunch on board		
17:30	Afternoon Tea		
20:00	Dinner on board		
21:30	Enjoy music in the lounge	Overnight in Aswan	(B/L/D)
Saturd	av		
	Sail to Kom Ombo		
07:30	Breakfast on board		
10:30	Sail to Edfu		
13:00	Lunch on board		
15:00	Visit Edfu Temple		
17:00	Sail to Esna		
17:30	Afternoon tea		
20:00	Dinner on board		
21:30	Galabeya Party	Overnight in Esna	(B/L/D)
Sunday	,		
-	Sail to Luxor		
07:00	Wake-up call		
07:00	Breakfast on board		
08:00	Visit the West Bank (Valley of Kings & Quee	ens, Hatshepsut)	
13:00	Lunch on board		
17:30	Afternoon Tea		
19:30	Belly Dance Show		
20:00	Dinner on board		
22:00	Enjoy music in the lounge	Overnight in Luxor	(B/L/D)
<u>Monda</u>	<u>v</u>		
07:00	Breakfast on board		
08:00	Disembarkation	(B)	